
STAR 5 ARTISTIC
Cara Tse Aurora SC Inc.
Zoey Caldwell Aylmer Skating Centre
Cameron Prince Brant FSC
Amelia Kearney Chatham (ON) FSC
Bridget MacLeod Chatham (ON) FSC
Teghan Meredith Chatham (ON) FSC
Emma Sheffield Collingwood SC
Kristina Nilsson Dufferin-Peel SC
Brooklynn Morley Exeter FSC
Sydney Thomason Guelph Skating Club
Brooklyn Edwards Kincardine SC
Jenna Ostrowski Kincardine SC
Elizabeth McSpadden Norwich & Dist FSC
Georgia Mousseau Paisley FSC
Ella Ballard Paris FSC
Madelyn Tapp Paris FSC
Abby daCosta Point Edward SC Inc.
Laylah Leveille Point Edward SC Inc.
Stella Leveille Point Edward SC Inc.
Lauren Holst-Burnard Preston FSC
Emily Fox Riverside SC
Irene Karon Riverside SC
Neha Chopra Riverside SC
Allison Mooder Silver Blades (ON) SC
Audrey Au Silver Blades (ON) SC
Carrie-Anne Cromwell Silver Blades (ON) SC
Eleanor Thomas Silver Blades (ON) SC
Evelyn Knight Silver Blades (ON) SC
Josephine Smith Silver Blades (ON) SC
Mirabel Becker Silver Blades (ON) SC
Olivia Timson Silver Blades (ON) SC
Paige Brown Silver Blades (ON) SC
Vanessa Tingley Silver Blades (ON) SC
Victoria Brutto Silver Blades (ON) SC
Hayley Delaney Skate Lakeshore
RAE DEMITROFF Skate LaSalle (ON)
Allison George Skate Tecumseh
Aubrey Bezaire Skate Tecumseh
Alisa Budazhabon South Windsor SC
Dahlia Campbell-Ardis South Windsor SC
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ARTISTIC



Dellah Bedal South Windsor SC
Elisa Zuech South Windsor SC
Evelyn Matthews South Windsor SC
Marissa Guthrie South Windsor SC
Rebecca Huang South Windsor SC
Abigail Benner St Thomas FSC
Alexa Klassen Stratford SC
Chloe Robbins Strathroy Skating Club
Keely Meyers Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Jacklyn Borean Tilbury FSC
Josie Borean Tilbury FSC
Lily mayhew Tilbury FSC
Jenna Mezenberg Watford FSC
Angelina Yin Windsor FSC
Liza Butko Winter Club of St. Catharines
Alyssa Hewitt Zorra FSC
Isla Toth Zorra FSC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC - NON-QUALIFYING
Sydney Boston Dufferin-Peel SC
Ashlyn Moseley Kincardine SC
Ciara McGinn Kincardine SC
Grace Grieve Kincardine SC
Hana Davis Kincardine SC
Alexandra Galajda North Dorchester FSC
Bella Weaver North Dorchester FSC
Esmé Leclerc North Dorchester FSC
Eloise Worley Norwich & Dist FSC
Annie Mousseau Paisley FSC
Caydence Thomson Plattsville FSC
Layla Burden Point Edward SC Inc.
Rachel Vermeer Preston FSC
Celina Korcok Riverside SC
Alivia Moulder Skate LaSalle (ON)
Nora Pillon Skate LaSalle (ON)
Bianca Kopcok Skate Tecumseh
Jessica Dupuis Skate Tecumseh
Zoe Archibald Skate Tecumseh

STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Sofiia Davydova Canadian Ice Academy
Addison Klein Collingwood SC
Aubrey Ryan Exeter FSC
Carine Plourde Gloucester SC
Alexis Musgrave-Bond Hamilton SC



Tegan Frook Kincardine SC
Hayden George Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Cassandra Calcao Preston FSC
Makayla Fluit Preston FSC
Marlena Alles Preston FSC
Milli Muirhead Preston FSC
Isabella Malpartida Silver Blades (ON) SC
Kayla Battista Silver Blades (ON) SC
Norah Fox Silver Blades (ON) SC
Sofia Ali Silver Blades (ON) SC
Tabitha Gayton Silver Blades (ON) SC
Tara Rioual Silver Blades (ON) SC
Ava Herrera Kobe South Windsor SC
Amy Schroeder Stratford SC
Nicole Verhoef Stratford SC
Alessandra Solari Arronte Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Alyssa Dumont Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Julia Dumont Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Natalie Lewis Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Mia Bella Ingratta Tilbury FSC
Sawyer Willer Watford FSC
Rachel Symons Wheatley Area FSC
Krishni Durairaj Whitby FSC
Ashley Hewitt Zorra FSC
Hailey MInler Zorra FSC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC - NQ
Keira Walker Ilderton SC
Avery Comartin Mount Brydges SC
Carmyn Doan Norwich & Dist FSC
Sophia Doan Norwich & Dist FSC
Kayla Hruden Plattsville FSC

STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Samantha Hutchinson Paris FSC
Audrey Brisbin Preston FSC
Marissa Burke Preston FSC
Cate Goode Silver Blades (ON) SC
Angelina Tortola Skate LaSalle (ON)
Bianca DeLuca Whitby FSC
Sophie Pullen Zorra FSC



GOLD ARTISTIC
Danka-Ann Dudic Cambridge SC
Eileen Wang Ilderton SC
Evie Birch Ilderton SC
Marleigh De Vito Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Isabella Guillartes Preston FSC
Phoenix Coates Preston FSC
Abigail Mooder Silver Blades (ON) SC
Mia Janssen Skate Kingston
Madeline Heber Skate LaSalle (ON)
Gabriella Jackson Waterford Tricenturena SC

STAR 5 U10 MEN
Brian Hu Ice Revolution Academy
Alexander Wu Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Edward Li Minto SC

STAR 5 U13 MEN
Ulysses Kirkpatrick Gloucester SC
Simon Mastorakos Kitchener - Waterloo SC
YICHEN ZHOU Thornhill FSC

STAR 5 O13 MEN
Prabvir Ubhi Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Qinhao Zhong South Windsor SC

STAR 5 U10 WOMEN
Maëlle Plourde Gloucester SC
Ariana Wu Hamilton SC
Fiora Dong Hamilton SC
Cecilia Truong Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Kennedy Oandasan Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Lauren McKay Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Scarlett Corpuz Preston FSC
Taylor Boone Preston FSC
Aubree Prasek Skate LaSalle (ON)
Kayla Mukaddam Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Scarlett Hu Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Kiera Mingjia Zhu Thornhill FSC
Allyson Yin Windsor FSC

FREESKATE



STAR 5 U10 WOMEN - NQ
Avery White Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Claira Cadeau Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Kayla Ren Newmarket FSC
Madison Sotola Niagara On The Lake FSC

STAR 5 U13 WOMEN
Shea Prince Brant FSC
Noora Hosseini Burlington Skating Centre
Charlotte Mathai Georgina SC
Joycelyn Chang Hamilton SC
Kaylen Brearley Hamilton SC
Milania Caiella Hamilton SC
Amelia White Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Aubrey Lange Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Brooklyn Truong Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Mai-Linh de Bock Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Rhylee Metler Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Samantha Keung Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Summer Champagne Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Siyu (Dora) Zong London SC
Addison Hardy Mount Brydges SC
Zoey Tang Newmarket FSC
Kayla Thwaites Niagara On The Lake FSC
Georgia Mousseau Paisley FSC
Devon Reid Preston FSC
Hanna Corpuz Preston FSC
Lily Holst-Burnard Preston FSC
Eleanor Thomas Silver Blades (ON) SC
Evelyn Knight Silver Blades (ON) SC
Evelyn Ng Silver Blades (ON) SC
Josephine Smith Silver Blades (ON) SC
Paige Brown Silver Blades (ON) SC
Victoria Brutto Silver Blades (ON) SC
MACKENZIE LAM Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Piper Krolick Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Daniella Willis Skate LaSalle (ON)
Emily Hannan Skate LaSalle (ON)
Matilda Fredriksson Skate LaSalle (ON)
Nora Pillon Skate LaSalle (ON)
Reese Soeder Skate Sarnia
Vada Landon St Thomas FSC
Jacklyn Borean Tilbury FSC
Lily mayhew Tilbury FSC
Gracelyn Markowski Tillsonburg SC
Natalie Ferguson Tillsonburg SC



Sofia Morsby Tillsonburg SC
Alyssa Hewitt Zorra FSC

STAR 5 U13 WOMEN - NQ
Ivyanne Wang Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Jillian Charbonneau Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Kenzie Crockett Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Alexandra Enns Niagara On The Lake FSC
Norah Palmer Niagara On The Lake FSC
Taylor Jonah Niagara On The Lake FSC
Irene Karon Riverside SC
Milla Spizzirri Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Milania Jackson Skate LaSalle (ON)
Zoe King Skate LaSalle (ON)
Gracie Sutherland Stratford SC
Jaida Ford Stratford SC
Angelina Yin Windsor FSC

STAR 5 O13 WOMEN
Cara Tse Aurora SC Inc.
Ella Johnson Blenheim SC
Cameron Prince Brant FSC
Bridget MacLeod Chatham (ON) FSC
Hailey Stinson Chatham (ON) FSC
Isabella Johnson Chatham (ON) FSC
Addison Klein Collingwood SC
Hailey Parker Dufferin-Peel SC
Aubrey Ryan Exeter FSC
Brooklynn Morley Exeter FSC
Chloe Cummings Georgina SC
Lauren Cummings Georgina SC
Isabella Arce White Ilderton SC
Brooklyn Edwards Kincardine SC
Annabelle He Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Cathy Li Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Hannah Hoff Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Clara Eddy London SC
Ema Young London SC
Elena Zhang Newmarket FSC
Valery Chanaga Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Chloe Allinotte Niagara On The Lake FSC
Elizabeth McSpadden Norwich & Dist FSC
Whitney Rowell Oshawa SC
Ella Ballard Paris FSC
Ella Knill Paris FSC
Madelyn Tapp Paris FSC



Caydence Thomson Plattsville FSC
Ava Devlin Point Edward SC Inc.
Leighton Speed Point Edward SC Inc.
Stella Leveille Point Edward SC Inc.
Anna Emary Preston FSC
Elyse Reid Preston FSC
Lauren Holst-Burnard Preston FSC
Teah Godoy Preston FSC
Kenzie Branovacki Riverside SC
Josephine Fong Sapling Skating School
Allison Mooder Silver Blades (ON) SC
Mattea Stratoberdha Skate Canada - Pickering SC
Katie Pillon Skate LaSalle (ON)
RAE DEMITROFF Skate LaSalle (ON)
Veronica Prangley Skate LaSalle (ON)
Allison George Skate Tecumseh
Dellah Bedal South Windsor SC
Elisa Zuech South Windsor SC
Evelyn Matthews South Windsor SC
Abby Zueff St Thomas FSC
Nicole Verhoef Stratford SC
Aanika Patel Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Keely Meyers Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Mia Bella Ingratta Tilbury FSC
Elaine Wu Unionville SC
Olivia Zieba Wheatley Area FSC
Liza Butko Winter Club of St. Catharines
Isla Toth Zorra FSC

STAR 5 O13 WOMEN - NQ
Emma Sheffield Collingwood SC
Jenna Ostrowski Kincardine SC
Callie Ternent London SC
Julia Bachert North Dorchester FSC
Violet Weaver North Dorchester FSC
Carmyn Doan Norwich & Dist FSC
Sophia Doan Norwich & Dist FSC
Kayla Hruden Plattsville FSC
Abby daCosta Point Edward SC Inc.
Layla Burden Point Edward SC Inc.
Laylah Leveille Point Edward SC Inc.
Shaye Torraville Point Edward SC Inc.
Emma Wilson Preston FSC
Emily Fox Riverside SC
Neha Chopra Riverside SC
Hayley Delaney Skate Lakeshore



Alivia Moulder Skate LaSalle (ON)
Bianca Kopcok Skate Tecumseh
Jessica Dupuis Skate Tecumseh
Zoe Archibald Skate Tecumseh
Alexa Klassen Stratford SC
Vanessa Peters Watford FSC
Kexin Liang Windsor FSC

STAR 6 MEN
Yufeng Ying Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Dashiel Sheeler Leamington FSC
Christian Calcao Preston FSC
Jethro Yiu Unionville SC

STAR 6 WOMEN
Jasmine Yixin Sun Forest Hill FSC
Lillian Rotenberg Forest Hill FSC
Carine Plourde Gloucester SC
Alexis Musgrave-Bond Hamilton SC
Tegan Frook Kincardine SC
Charlotte Wu Kitchener - Waterloo SC
isa Colquhoun London SC
Lauren Stewart London SC
Audrey Koster Norwich & Dist FSC
Samantha Hutchinson Paris FSC
Abrielle Plester Preston FSC
Marlena Alles Preston FSC
Mya Switalski Preston FSC
Carrie-Anne Cromwell Silver Blades (ON) SC
Isabella Malpartida Silver Blades (ON) SC
Norah Fox Silver Blades (ON) SC
Sofia Ali Silver Blades (ON) SC
Audrey Wessman Skate LaSalle (ON)
Elena Jordanovski Skate LaSalle (ON)
Stella Fredriksson Skate LaSalle (ON)
Ava Herrera Kobe South Windsor SC
Dahlia Campbell-Ardis South Windsor SC
Rebecca Huang South Windsor SC
Emilee Aspden St Thomas FSC
Amy Schroeder Stratford SC
Chloe Robbins Strathroy Skating Club
Alessandra Solari Arronte Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Carina La Gamba Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Julia Dumont Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Megan Tian Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Grace Walden Thedford FSC



Cassandra Franklin Tillsonburg SC
Jordan Appleton Tillsonburg SC
Milla Leighfield Tillsonburg SC
Jenna Mezenberg Watford FSC
Rachel Symons Wheatley Area FSC
Ashley Hewitt Zorra FSC
Hailey MInler Zorra FSC

STAR 6 WOMEN - NQ
Julia Willemsen Preston FSC

STAR 7 U12 MEN
Gunner Harris Brant FSC

STAR 7 O12 MEN
Loïc Plourde Gloucester SC
Mason Clemmer Stratford SC

STAR 7 U12 WOMEN
Violet Turner Brant FSC
Raelyn Corrigan Glen Cairn SC
Zelda Kirkpatrick Gloucester SC
Ariana Wu Hamilton SC
Ava Ebert Hamilton SC
Ava Medeiros Hamilton SC
Ava Plummer Hamilton SC
Ava Tsai Hamilton SC
Fiora Dong Hamilton SC
Sydney Mitchell Hamilton SC
Ava Chen Ilderton SC
Sofia Fortuna Kitchener - Waterloo SC
ALEXANDRA TSANG Richmond Training Centre
Emily Mar Richmond Training Centre
Josephine Smith Silver Blades (ON) SC
Olivia Timson Silver Blades (ON) SC
Victoria Brutto Silver Blades (ON) SC
Alisa Budazhabon South Windsor SC
Chloe Robbins Strathroy Skating Club

STAR 7 U12 WOMEN - NQ
Aubree Prasek Skate LaSalle (ON)



STAR 7 O12 WOMEN
Brynleigh McCully Brant FSC
Giulia Drera Burlington Skating Centre
Harveen Rattanpal Burlington Skating Centre
Hailey Stinson Chatham (ON) FSC
Lillian Rotenberg Forest Hill FSC
Carine Plourde Gloucester SC
Danielle Pochaev Hamilton SC
Sophia D'Costa Hamilton SC
Tegan Frook Kincardine SC
Cathy Li Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Charlotte Wu Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Hayden George Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Imogen Butchart-Ray Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Josie Girodat Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Kacey Keung Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Hana Chapman London SC
isa Colquhoun London SC
Lauren Stewart London SC
Keira Grinberg-Chambers March-Kanata SC
Yannie Zhu Newmarket FSC
Whitney Rowell Oshawa SC
Erin Plaquet Paris FSC
Sadie McRoberts Paris FSC
Abrielle Plester Preston FSC
Ada Dietrich Preston FSC
Candice Dietrich Preston FSC
Tiffany Mar Richmond Training Centre
Carrie-Anne Cromwell Silver Blades (ON) SC
Eleanor Thomas Silver Blades (ON) SC
Isabella Malpartida Silver Blades (ON) SC
Kayla Battista Silver Blades (ON) SC
Norah Fox Silver Blades (ON) SC
Paige Brown Silver Blades (ON) SC
Sofia Ali Silver Blades (ON) SC
Emily Chin Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Audrey Wessman Skate LaSalle (ON)
Amy Schroeder Stratford SC
Carina La Gamba Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Megan Tian Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Natalie Lewis Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Milla Leighfield Tillsonburg SC
Morgan Condie Tillsonburg SC
Madelyn Choi Unionville SC
Gabriella Jackson Waterford Tricenturena SC
Rachel Symons Wheatley Area FSC



Ashley Hewitt Zorra FSC
Hailey MInler Zorra FSC
Sophie Pullen Zorra FSC

STAR 7 O12 WOMEN - NQ
Audrey Koster Norwich & Dist FSC
Ella Knill Paris FSC
Elena Jordanovski Skate LaSalle (ON)
Katie Pillon Skate LaSalle (ON)

STAR 8 MEN
Justin Yim Skate LaSalle (ON)
Ryan Yim Skate LaSalle (ON)
Mason Clemmer Stratford SC

STAR 8 WOMEN
Alexandra Clochard Burlington Skating Centre
Giulia Drera Burlington Skating Centre
Harveen Rattanpal Burlington Skating Centre
Amelia Sartarelli Glen Cairn SC
Abigail Qiu Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Josie Girodat Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Hana Chapman London SC
Keira Grinberg-Chambers March-Kanata SC
Yannie Zhu Newmarket FSC
Ashley Chanaga Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Erin Plaquet Paris FSC
Sadie McRoberts Paris FSC
Kathleen Downes Point Edward SC Inc.
Ada Dietrich Preston FSC
Candice Dietrich Preston FSC
Cassandra Calcao Preston FSC
Phoenix Coates Preston FSC
Mia Janssen Skate Kingston
Kate Griffith Skate LaSalle (ON)
Mayiah Willis Skate LaSalle (ON)
Marissa Guthrie South Windsor SC
Natalie Lewis Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Morgan Condie Tillsonburg SC
Krishni Durairaj Whitby FSC
Sophie Pullen Zorra FSC

STAR 9 U14 MEN
Mazin Abu-Zahra South Windsor SC
You ting Cheng Toronto Lakeshore Skating School



STAR 9 O14 MEN
Jack Mchugh Glen Cairn SC
Ryan Yim Skate LaSalle (ON)
Scott Boyd Tillsonburg SC

STAR 9 U14 WOMEN
Tanya Wu Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Cate Goode Silver Blades (ON) SC
Tabitha Gayton Silver Blades (ON) SC
Erika Moore Skate Tecumseh

STAR 9 O14 WOMEN
Elizabeth Burns Brant FSC
Alexandra Clochard Burlington Skating Centre
Sofiia Davydova Canadian Ice Academy
Saki Honjo Dundas FSC
Amelia Sartarelli Glen Cairn SC
Madison Sheardown London SC
Samantha Frydryk Niagara On The Lake FSC
Catherine Easter Point Edward SC Inc.
EllaAnne Fluit Preston FSC
Mhairi Milne Preston FSC
Addisyn Veccia Ridgetown FSC
Abigail Mooder Silver Blades (ON) SC
Mia Janssen Skate Kingston
Angelina Tortola Skate LaSalle (ON)
Kate Griffith Skate LaSalle (ON)
Lauren Luvisotto Skate LaSalle (ON)
Madeline Heber Skate LaSalle (ON)
Mayiah Willis Skate LaSalle (ON)
Emmeline Little South Windsor SC
Claire McCutchen Tillsonburg SC
Krishni Durairaj Whitby FSC

STAR 10 MEN
Jack Mchugh Glen Cairn SC
Mazin Abu-Zahra South Windsor SC

STAR 10 WOMEN
Sofiia Davydova Canadian Ice Academy
Saki Honjo Dundas FSC
Samantha Frydryk Niagara On The Lake FSC
Angelina Tortola Skate LaSalle (ON)
Emmeline Little South Windsor SC
Claire McCutchen Tillsonburg SC
Mackenzie Hutchinson Tillsonburg SC



GOLD MEN
Tianyu Lin South Windsor SC
Scott Boyd Tillsonburg SC

GOLD WOMEN
Elizabeth Burns Brant FSC
Christina Ye Burlington Skating Centre
Pearl Zhao Burlington Skating Centre
Madison Sheardown London SC
Audrey Brisbin Preston FSC
Marissa Burke Preston FSC
Addisyn Veccia Ridgetown FSC
Abigail Mooder Silver Blades (ON) SC
Lauren Luvisotto Skate LaSalle (ON)
Madeline Heber Skate LaSalle (ON)

PRE-JUVENILE U11 MEN
Gunner Harris Brant FSC

PRE-JUVENILE U13 MEN
Loïc Plourde Gloucester SC

PRE-JUVENILE U11 WOMEN
Ava Tsai Hamilton SC
Iris Pan Ice Revolution Academy
Mia Thomas-Nadeau Preston FSC
Emily Mar Richmond Training Centre
Alisa Budazhabon South Windsor SC
Aurora Melo St Thomas FSC
Charlotte Ross St Thomas FSC

PRE-JUVENILE U13 WOMEN
Violet Turner Brant FSC
Ava Ebert Hamilton SC
Ava Medeiros Hamilton SC
Danielle Pochaev Hamilton SC
Sophia D'Costa Hamilton SC
Ava Chen Ilderton SC
Olivia Lu Ilderton SC
Hayden George Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Sofia Fortuna Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Yuguo Ying Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Tiffany Mar Richmond Training Centre
Kayla Battista Silver Blades (ON) SC
Mirabel Becker Silver Blades (ON) SC
Olivia Timson Silver Blades (ON) SC



Vanessa Tingley Silver Blades (ON) SC
Emily Chin Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Evelina Melo St Thomas FSC
Celine Liu Toronto Lakeshore Skating School

JUVENILE U12 MEN
Ryan Xia Burlington Skating Centre
You ting Cheng Toronto Lakeshore Skating School

JUVENILE U12 WOMEN
Raelyn Corrigan Glen Cairn SC
Zelda Kirkpatrick Gloucester SC
Ava Plummer Hamilton SC
Sophie Bondar Thornhill FSC
Avery Sun Toronto Lakeshore Skating School

JUVENILE U14 WOMEN
Brynleigh McCully Brant FSC
Imogen Butchart-Ray Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Kacey Keung Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Kayla Bowman Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Tanya Wu Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Yisong Wan Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Cate Goode Silver Blades (ON) SC
Tabitha Gayton Silver Blades (ON) SC
Erika Moore Skate Tecumseh
Madison Wright St Thomas FSC

ADULT BRONZE MEN FREE SKATE
Jesse Chenier South Windsor SC

ADULT BRONZE WOMEN FREE SKATE
Sarah Lecky Petrolia FSC
Zifan Jin South Windsor SC

ADULT SILVER WOMEN FREE SKATE
Anna Katkic Windsor FSC
Aya Ghosn Windsor FSC

ADULT GOLD WOMEN FREE SKATE
Arianna Lascak Skate LaSalle (ON)
Summer Beam Woodstock (ON) SC
Trisha Beam Woodstock (ON) SC

ADULT



ADULT MASTERS WOMEN FREE SKATE
Catherine Zhang Newmarket FSC

ADULT INTRODUCTORY WOMEN ARTISTIC
Zifan Jin South Windsor SC

ADULT BRONZE WOMEN ARTISTIC
Sarah Lecky Petrolia FSC

ADULT GOLD WOMEN ARTISTIC
Emma Pink Dufferin-Peel SC

STAR 2/3 SOLO DANCE - DUTCH WALTZ
Mackenzie Blanken Skate Tecumseh

STAR 1
Madison Barber Point Edward SC Inc.
Emily Kim Riverside SC
Song En Liu Riverside SC
Andi Colenutt Skate Lakeshore
Aubree Moerman Skate Lakeshore
Autumn Moerman Skate Lakeshore
Francesca Nardone Skate Lakeshore
Kaidence Meszaros Skate Lakeshore
Morgan Quesnel Skate Lakeshore
Zuri Reaume Skate Lakeshore
Quinn Thompson Skate Sarnia
Mackenzie Blanken Skate Tecumseh
Amelia Zura South Windsor SC
Aryanna Pearce Windsor FSC
Chase Yuen Windsor FSC
Kassidy Suznevich Windsor FSC
Kennedy Suznevich Windsor FSC

STAR 2
Aaden Ip Hamilton SC
Annabelle Mastorakos Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Emma Lasby Langton SC
Ahin Jang London SC
Evie Batten London SC
Kaylee Fantegrossi London SC
Savannah Duncan London SC
Adele Doan Norwich & Dist FSC
Marley Goodwin Norwich & Dist FSC

STAR 1-4



Stella Mousseau Paisley FSC
Abby Musson Point Edward SC Inc.
Adele Bacarro Riverside SC
Isabella Maria Rizko Riverside SC
Jolie Gignac Riverside SC
Angela Cipkar Skate Amherstburg
Annabelle Mayhew Skate Amherstburg
Charlotte Bedal Skate Amherstburg
Michaela Henderson Skate Amherstburg
Ellie Forte Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Isabel Barker Skate Harrow
Morgan Bailey Skate Harrow
Keira Regnier Skate Lakeshore
Kenzie Tremblay Skate Lakeshore
Meredith Stuebing Skate Lakeshore
Taya Lane Skate Lakeshore
Olivia Lajoie Skate Sarnia
Avery Bellaire South Windsor SC
Elsie Kirby South Windsor SC
Krishang Pawar South Windsor SC
Lia Hu South Windsor SC
Melanie Deng South Windsor SC
Peyton Primeau South Windsor SC
Ruiqi Xue South Windsor SC
Stevie Kirby South Windsor SC
Vivian Shi South Windsor SC
Marah Mukaddam Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Audrey Regnier Tilbury FSC
Logyn Regnier Tilbury FSC
Lilly Groening Watford FSC
Stella Loosemore Watford FSC
Ava Clifford Wheatley Area FSC
Lauren Whaling Wheatley Area FSC
Maya Robinson Wheatley Area FSC
Amelia Ritchie Windsor FSC
Emily Grace Aoun Windsor FSC
Nellie Wojtecki Windsor FSC
Olivia Ritchie Windsor FSC
Teresa Chen Windsor FSC
Yahoo Zhao Windsor FSC
Yuyan (Amber) Wang Windsor FSC
Chloe King Zorra FSC
Claire Dennis Zorra FSC



STAR 3
Isabelle Beer Blenheim SC
Kathryn Japp Blenheim SC
Brianna Parker Dufferin-Peel SC
Sydney Thomason Guelph Skating Club
Shylo Brearley Hamilton SC
Emily Kobuta Ice Revolution Academy
Avery Yule Kincardine SC
Rheya Metler Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Hyunyu Stella Lim London SC
Brooklyn Thwaites Niagara On The Lake FSC
Isabella Thwaites Niagara On The Lake FSC
Alexandra Galajda North Dorchester FSC
Charlotte Doan Norwich & Dist FSC
Estelle McSpadden Norwich & Dist FSC
Josephine Jurenas Norwich & Dist FSC
Madison Frei Norwich & Dist FSC
Paisley Van Wyk Norwich & Dist FSC
Hailey Easter Point Edward SC Inc.
ravyn gandier Point Edward SC Inc.
Emily Meyer Silver Blades (ON) SC
Juliana Brutto Silver Blades (ON) SC
Paige Mayhew Skate Amherstburg
Aiden Lam Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Abigail Hopkins Skate Lakeshore
Alexis Prasek Skate LaSalle (ON)
Harper Plunkett Skate LaSalle (ON)
Katie Hermsen Skate LaSalle (ON)
Brooke Hardy Skate Sarnia
Rebekah Odolphy Skate Sarnia
Ema Gusho South Windsor SC
Emily Swabey South Windsor SC
Katelyn Swabey South Windsor SC
Klea Gusho South Windsor SC
Erin Van Gorp Watford FSC
Molly Groening Watford FSC
Calleigh Bilokraly Wheatley Area FSC
Carina Perciballi Wheatley Area FSC
Eliana Perciballi Wheatley Area FSC
Eloise Ross Wheatley Area FSC
Kassandra Schmitt Wheatley Area FSC
Katie Desborough Wheatley Area FSC
Riley MacDonald Wheatley Area FSC



Abigail Branco Windsor FSC
Amelia Toth Zorra FSC
Avery DeHeer Zorra FSC
Charlotte King Zorra FSC
Elise Toth Zorra FSC
Natalie Avey Zorra FSC

STAR 4 U10 GIRLS
kenzleigh mccully Brant FSC
Raya Hilliard Delhi SC
Mia Fortuna Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Charlotte de Vera Newmarket FSC
Ophelia Ren Newmarket FSC
Sienna Hogeboom Silver Blades (ON) SC

STAR 4 U13 GIRLS
Sydney Brinkman Chatham (ON) FSC
Capri Caiella Hamilton SC
Carleigh Pettapiece Hespeler FSC
Avery Berube Newmarket FSC
Evelina Nituta Newmarket FSC
Hailey Korosec Newmarket FSC
Kaitlyn Ho Newmarket FSC
Renee Cao Newmarket FSC
Shuen Sun Newmarket FSC
Annaleigh McSpadden Norwich & Dist FSC
Annie Mousseau Paisley FSC
Everlae Speed Point Edward SC Inc.
Isabella Beer Point Edward SC Inc.
Lexie Slack Riverside SC
Maya Dewedar Riverside SC
Evelyn Nelson Skate LaSalle (ON)
Jana Gacanin Skate LaSalle (ON)
Olivia Danelon Skate Tecumseh
MacKenna Wright St Thomas FSC
Raeley Leonard St Thomas FSC
Gwen Van Gorp Watford FSC
Hailee Groening Watford FSC
Camryn Barnewall Wheatley Area FSC

STAR 4 O13 GIRLS
Taylor Pokornik Blenheim SC
Sydney Boston Dufferin-Peel SC
Grace Grieve Kincardine SC
Hana Davis Kincardine SC
Claire Van Geffen London SC



Robyn Dodd London SC
Makayla de Vera Newmarket FSC
Esmé Leclerc North Dorchester FSC
Alyssa Solinas Point Edward SC Inc.
Piper Clarke Point Edward SC Inc.
Celina Korcok Riverside SC
Katelyn Parungo Riverside SC
Alivia Piper Skate Amherstburg
Lily Guardado Skate Harrow
Olivia Hammel Skate Harrow
Aubrey Bezaire Skate Tecumseh
Alexis Donaldson South Windsor SC
Abigail Benner St Thomas FSC
Josie Borean Tilbury FSC

STAR 4 U12 SYNCHRO
Ice Crystals Elementary
Ice Crystals Beginner
ICE Ignite
EnergICE Beginner
Skate Lakeshore Silver Stars

STAR 4 O12 SYNCHRO
Silhouette
Synchronicity
Skate Amherstburg Starlights
Skate Lakeshore Silver Stars


